
SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Education to Re-Reengrossed House Bill No. 499 by Representative Amedee

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 6, change "amounts" to "monies"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 11, change "Redemption and Security Fund" to "Security and Redemption
5 Fund"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 2, line 13, after "monies" delete the remainder of the line, delete lines 14 and 15,
8 and insert the following:

9 "received from grants or donations for the purposes of this Section."

10 AMENDMENT NO. 4

11 On page 2, line 19, after "Regents" delete the remainder of the line, delete lines 20 and 21,
12 and insert a period " ."